
: 2 0 5 2 50 20

: 0 2 2 5 20 50www.sachsenjudo.de/Sportgeschehen/Liga/Ergebnisse/Wettkampflisten_2011/KT1-Leipzig_Liste.pdf

: 2 0 4 3 40 30

: 0 2 3 4 22 40

: 0 2 1 6 10 60www.sachsenjudo.de/Sportgeschehen/Liga/Ergebnisse/Wettkampflisten_2011/KT1-Riesa_Liste.pdf

: 2 0 4 3 40 25

: 2 0 6 1 60 10

: 2 0 5 2 42 20www.sachsenjudo.de/Sportgeschehen/Liga/Ergebnisse/Wettkampflisten_2011/KT1-Bautzen_Liste.pdf

: 2 0 4 3 40 30

: 0 2 0 6 0 60

: 0 2 2 5 17 50

: 0 2 2 4 20 35

: 2 0 4 3 35 27

: 2 0 4 3 40 30www.sachsenjudo.de/Sportgeschehen/Liga/Ergebnisse/Wettkampflisten_2011/KT2-Radeberg_Liste.pdf

: 0 2 3 4 30 40

: 2 0 4 3 37 25

: 2 0 4 3 37 22

: 0 2 1 6 10 57

:

:

:

:

:
:
:
:
:

:
:

:

:
:
:
:
:

:

+ - - 1. 3. 4.

1 8 0 5 1
2 8 0 10 2
3 6 2 11 3
4 6 2 13 4
5 4 4 15 6
6 2 6 15 5
7 2 6 15 8
8 0 8 19 7
9 0 8 21 9

PSC Bautzen I

BC Radeberg

SV Leipziger Löwen

A:

Döbelner SC

Chemnitzer PSV II

BC Radeberg

SV Leipziger Löwen

PSV Kamenz
BC Radeberg

Döbelner SC

Kämpfe Unterpunkte

PSC Bautzen I

PSC Bautzen I

PSV Kamenz

Döbelner SC

A: SG Weixdorf

A:

A:

Chemnitzer PSV II

A:

VERBANDSLIGA - Männer    2011

BC Radeberg

VfL Riesa II
Döbelner SC

BC Radeberg SG Weixdorf

SV Leipziger Löwen

SV Leipziger Löwen

VfL Riesa II
SV Leipziger Löwen

25.06.

A: PSV Kamenz

PSC Bautzen I
Chemnitzer PSV II
Chemnitzer PSV II

SG Weixdorf
Döbelner SC PSV Kamenz

VfL Riesa II

JC Crimmitschau
PSV Kamenz

JC Crimmitschau
PSC Bautzen I

SV Leipziger Löwen

Chemnitzer PSV II

SG Weixdorf
Döbelner SC

Döbelner SC

JC Crimmitschau

JC Crimmitschau
SG Weixdorf

SG Weixdorf
VfL Riesa II
VfL Riesa II

PSC Bautzen I

JC Crimmitschau

JC Crimmitschau

PSV Kamenz

PSV Kamenz

SV Leipziger Löwen

SG Weixdorf

SV Leipziger Löwen

VfL Riesa II

VfL Riesa II
Chemnitzer PSV II

Chemnitzer PSV II
BC RadebergChemnitzer PSV II
BC Radeberg

Döbelner SC

PSV Kamenz

PSC Bautzen I

PSC Bautzen I

VfL Riesa II

VfL Riesa II

SV Leipziger Löwen
SV Leipziger Löwen

Chemnitzer PSV II

PSV Kamenz

A: JC Crimmitschau

Chemnitzer PSV II

BC Radeberg

BC Radeberg
JC Crimmitschau

JC Crimmitschau
Döbelner SC

13
15
16
18

A: VfL Riesa II

SG Weixdorf

SG Weixdorf

Chemnitzer PSV IIA:

erstellt von Ingo Lange 

Pl

PSC Bautzen I

Tabelle

PSV Kamenz

+

82
102

197 50

147
150

82
6
9
13
13

160
119
137

140
127

49 210
184

130
122

Unterpunkte

21
+ 2.-

174

Mannschaft Kämpfe

9

2
3
4
5

1

Punkte Platz nach WKT

A:

A:

Döbelner SC

BC Radeberg
JC Crimmitschau
SG Weixdorf

6
7
8

16.04.

14.05.

12.03.

S T A N D :  16. 4. 2011 Punkte

A: SV Leipziger Löwen

VfL Riesa II

PSC Bautzen I

http://www.sachsenjudo.de/Sportgeschehen/Liga/Ergebnisse/Wettkampflisten_2011/KT1-Leipzig_Liste.pdf
http://www.sachsenjudo.de/Sportgeschehen/Liga/Ergebnisse/Wettkampflisten_2011/KT1-Riesa_Liste.pdf
http://www.sachsenjudo.de/Sportgeschehen/Liga/Ergebnisse/Wettkampflisten_2011/KT1-Bautzen_Liste.pdf
http://www.sachsenjudo.de/Sportgeschehen/Liga/Ergebnisse/Wettkampflisten_2011/KT2-Radeberg_Liste.pdf

